BTN06706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,C

BTN06708 TH 28 49 10 22 12 24 125 -- 95 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 95 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 209 SGPA:9.50 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 611/750 (Six hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 81.47% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 209 | GPA/SGPA:9.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,C

BTN06708 TH 28 25 10 16 12 21 125 -- 62 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 62 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 44 SGPA:2.00 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 338/750 (Three hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 45.07% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 44 | GPA/SGPA:2.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,C

BTN06708 TH 28 42 10 22 12 26 125 -- 90 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 90 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 212 SGPA:9.64 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 608/750 (Six hundred and eight) | Percentage: 81.07% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,C

BTN06708 TH 28 37 10 17 12 22 125 -- 76 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 76 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 172 SGPA:7.82 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 458/750 (Four hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 61.07% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,C

BTN06708 TH 28 53 10 23 12 27 125 -- 103 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 103 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 220 SGPA:10.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 645/750 (Six hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 86.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025